
Lap 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(7) Andre Schrof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(122) Peter Grätzer 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(10) Marcus Pätzug 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(812) Martin Späth 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(232) Willem Dijkstra 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(666) Leon Benthaus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(312) Marco Georgii 

Lap Tm 

1:15.432 

1:14.682 

1:16.681 

1:16.973 

1:21.604 

1:17.329 

1:17.028 

1:17.085 

1:16.659 

1:16.145 

1:15.993 

1:15.417 

1:20.903 

1:17.500 

1:16.784 

1:17.554 

1:19.486 

1:17.532 

1:17.062 

1:16.515 

1:25.009 

1:18.052 

1:15.093 

1:16.977 

1:16.016 

1:17.606 

1:15.536 

1:15.321 

1:22.020 

1:17.140 

1:18.015 

1:16.962 

1:18.170 

1:18.766 

1:16.309 

1:17.889 

1:25.551 

1:17.058 

1:18.502 

1:16.959 

1:16.567 

1:18.453 

1:16.628 

1:16.529 

1:23.807 

1:18.548 

1:15.908 

1:16.492 

1:18.070 

1:19.096 

1:18.235 

1:20.864 

Diff 

+0.750 

+1.999 

+2.291 

+6.187 

+1.912 

+1.611 

+1.668 

+1.242 

+0.728 

+0.576 

+4.388 

+0.985 

+0.269 

+1.039 

+2.971 

+1.017 

+0.547 

+9.916 

+2.959 

+1.884 

+0.923 

+2.513 

+0.443 

+0.228 

+5.711 

+0.831 

+1.706 

+0.653 

+1.861 

+2.457 

+1.580 

+9.022 

+0.529 

+1.973 

+0.430 

+0.038 

+1.924 

+0.099 

+7.899 

+2.640 

+0.584 

+2.162 

+3.188 

+2.327 

+4.956 

Time of Day 

16:36:15.574 

16:37:30.256 

16:38:46.937 

16:40:03.910 

16:31:10.987 

16:32:28.316 

16:33:45.344 

16:35:02.429 

16:36:19.088 

16:37:35.233 

16:38:51.226 

16:40:06.643 

16:31:10.343 

16:32:27.843 

16:33:44.627 

16:35:02.181 

16:36:21.667 

16:37:39.199 

16:38:56.261 

16:40:12.776 

16:31:19.974 

16:32:38.026 

16:33:53.119 

16:35:10.096 

16:36:26.112 

16:37:43.718 

16:38:59.254 

16:40:14.575 

16:31:11.697 

16:32:28.837 

16:33:46.852 

16:35:03.814 

16:36:21.984 

16:37:40.750 

16:38:57.059 

16:40:14.948 

16:31:16.531 

16:32:33.589 

16:33:52.091 

16:35:09.050 

16:36:25.617 

16:37:44.070 

16:39:00.698 

16:40:17.227 

16:31:13.812 

16:32:32.360 

16:33:48.268 

16:35:04.760 

16:36:22.830 

16:37:41.926 

16:39:00.161 

16:40:21.025 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(771) Christian Kopp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(597) Nathalie Simon 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(383) Mike Kolp 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(48) Sebastian Uhl 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(34) Erhard Sedlmeier 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(77) Dennis Vladavic 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

1:17.657 

1:18.215 

1:17.053 

1:17.926 

1:21.439 

1:22.072 

1:22.967 

1:21.137 

1:23.284 

1:19.252 

1:20.245 

1:20.558 

1:19.696 

1:18.990 

1:19.313 

1:18.979 

1:28.989 

1:20.206 

1:19.037 

1:18.468 

1:18.436 

1:19.540 

1:18.122 

1:17.660 

1:30.431 

1:19.314 

1:19.600 

1:17.576 

1:18.405 

1:17.208 

1:20.601 

1:17.643 

1:33.143 

1:19.288 

1:20.290 

1:19.705 

1:18.900 

1:19.656 

1:18.892 

1:18.797 

1:38.396 

1:19.629 

1:18.045 

1:18.595 

1:18.428 

1:18.319 

1:18.822 

1:19.779 

1:30.730 

1:21.633 

1:20.921 

1:23.479 

1:21.074 

1:19.894 

Diff 

+0.604 

+1.162 

+0.873 

+4.386 

+5.019 

+5.914 

+4.084 

+4.305 

+0.273 

+1.266 

+1.579 

+0.717 

+0.011 

+0.334 

+11.329 

+2.546 

+1.377 

+0.808 

+0.776 

+1.880 

+0.462 

+13.223 

+2.106 

+2.392 

+0.368 

+1.197 

+3.393 

+0.435 

+14.346 

+0.491 

+1.493 

+0.908 

+0.103 

+0.859 

+0.095 

+20.351 

+1.584 

+0.550 

+0.383 

+0.274 

+0.777 

+1.734 

+11.229 

+2.132 

+1.420 

+3.978 

+1.573 

+0.393 

Time of Day 

16:31:06.700 

16:32:24.915 

16:33:41.968 

16:34:59.894 

16:36:21.333 

16:37:43.405 

16:39:06.372 

16:40:27.509 

16:31:13.018 

16:32:32.270 

16:33:52.515 

16:35:13.073 

16:36:32.769 

16:37:51.759 

16:39:11.072 

16:40:30.051 

16:31:18.959 

16:32:39.165 

16:33:58.202 

16:35:16.670 

16:36:35.106 

16:37:54.646 

16:39:12.768 

16:40:30.428 

16:31:20.364 

16:32:39.678 

16:33:59.278 

16:35:16.854 

16:36:35.259 

16:37:52.467 

16:39:13.068 

16:40:30.711 

16:31:23.527 

16:32:42.815 

16:34:03.105 

16:35:22.810 

16:36:41.710 

16:38:01.366 

16:39:20.258 

16:40:39.055 

16:31:28.553 

16:32:48.182 

16:34:06.227 

16:35:24.822 

16:36:43.250 

16:38:01.569 

16:39:20.391 

16:40:40.170 

16:31:21.432 

16:32:43.065 

16:34:03.986 

16:35:27.465 

16:36:48.539 

16:38:08.433 

Lap 

(576) Jürgen Rehhahn 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(725) Lukas Finkler 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(299) Jan Eckstein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(44) Ayk Schrof 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(151) Ricardo Zint 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(711) Eric Haase 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(287) Jonas Schepers 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:18.446 

1:15.466 

1:14.936 

1:14.538 

1:14.798 

1:15.974 

1:15.381 

1:14.839 

1:19.102 

1:15.601 

1:15.243 

1:14.957 

1:16.430 

1:14.381 

1:14.539 

1:14.751 

1:19.517 

1:16.627 

1:15.569 

1:14.814 

1:15.236 

1:15.508 

1:15.466 

1:15.913 

1:19.517 

1:16.522 

1:16.975 

1:15.763 

1:15.666 

1:15.957 

1:16.860 

1:16.131 

1:23.147 

1:16.760 

1:14.889 

1:15.511 

1:15.795 

1:15.203 

1:16.017 

1:15.771 

1:30.465 

1:17.759 

1:14.155 

1:13.538 

1:15.410 

1:14.081 

1:11.538 

1:16.007 

1:20.909 

1:15.829 

1:16.648 

1:17.048 

Diff 

+3.908 

+0.928 

+0.398 

+0.260 

+1.436 

+0.843 

+0.301 

+4.721 

+1.220 

+0.862 

+0.576 

+2.049 

+0.158 

+0.370 

+4.703 

+1.813 

+0.755 

+0.422 

+0.694 

+0.652 

+1.099 

+3.851 

+0.856 

+1.309 

+0.097 

+0.291 

+1.194 

+0.465 

+8.258 

+1.871 

+0.622 

+0.906 

+0.314 

+1.128 

+0.882 

+18.927 

+6.221 

+2.617 

+2.000 

+3.872 

+2.543 

+4.469 

+6.227 

+1.147 

+1.966 

+2.366 

Time of Day 

16:31:07.479 

16:32:22.945 

16:33:37.881 

16:34:52.419 

16:36:07.217 

16:37:23.191 

16:38:38.572 

16:39:53.411 

16:31:08.216 

16:32:23.817 

16:33:39.060 

16:34:54.017 

16:36:10.447 

16:37:24.828 

16:38:39.367 

16:39:54.118 

16:31:08.603 

16:32:25.230 

16:33:40.799 

16:34:55.613 

16:36:10.849 

16:37:26.357 

16:38:41.823 

16:39:57.736 

16:31:08.952 

16:32:25.474 

16:33:42.449 

16:34:58.212 

16:36:13.878 

16:37:29.835 

16:38:46.695 

16:40:02.826 

16:31:13.358 

16:32:30.118 

16:33:45.007 

16:35:00.518 

16:36:16.313 

16:37:31.516 

16:38:47.533 

16:40:03.304 

16:31:21.411 

16:32:39.170 

16:33:53.325 

16:35:06.863 

16:36:22.273 

16:37:36.354 

16:38:47.892 

16:40:03.899 

16:31:10.617 

16:32:26.446 

16:33:43.094 

16:35:00.142 

Printed: 30.05.2025 16:41:50 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto St. Wendel 
S4 

Last Chance 

Race (7:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:29:49 

St. Wendel 1,143 Km 

30.05.2025 16:25 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

7 

8 

(84) Christopher Brady 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(66) Marc Buxel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(272) Jan Heinkel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(71) Daniel Vogelgesang 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(62) Lara Bezjak 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(921) Julian Lüdecke 

1 

Lap Tm 

1:19.501 

1:19.544 

1:31.553 

1:21.537 

1:22.063 

1:19.869 

1:20.769 

1:19.598 

1:20.725 

1:22.566 

1:33.439 

1:20.659 

1:20.424 

1:18.757 

1:31.685 

1:19.603 

1:19.218 

1:19.930 

1:25.600 

1:21.665 

1:21.174 

1:21.723 

1:22.158 

1:22.159 

1:20.955 

1:31.730 

1:40.947 

1:22.167 

1:21.514 

1:21.511 

1:22.224 

1:22.107 

1:21.929 

1:23.068 

1:54.714 

1:22.098 

1:22.105 

1:21.728 

1:20.707 

1:19.491 

1:19.275 

1:18.544 

1:30.675 

Diff 

+0.043 

+11.955 

+1.939 

+2.465 

+0.271 

+1.171 

+1.127 

+2.968 

+14.682 

+1.902 

+1.667 

+12.928 

+0.846 

+0.461 

+1.173 

+4.645 

+0.710 

+0.219 

+0.768 

+1.203 

+1.204 

+10.775 

+19.436 

+0.656 

+0.003 

+0.713 

+0.596 

+0.418 

+1.557 

+36.170 

+3.554 

+3.561 

+3.184 

+2.163 

+0.947 

+0.731 

Time of Day 

16:39:27.934 

16:40:47.478 

16:31:22.160 

16:32:43.697 

16:34:05.760 

16:35:25.629 

16:36:46.398 

16:38:05.996 

16:39:26.721 

16:40:49.287 

16:31:24.010 

16:32:44.669 

16:34:05.093 

16:35:23.850 

16:36:55.535 

16:38:15.138 

16:39:34.356 

16:40:54.286 

16:31:16.058 

16:32:37.723 

16:33:58.897 

16:35:20.620 

16:36:42.778 

16:38:04.937 

16:39:25.892 

16:40:57.622 

16:31:31.883 

16:32:54.050 

16:34:15.564 

16:35:37.075 

16:36:59.299 

16:38:21.406 

16:39:43.335 

16:41:06.403 

16:31:44.767 

16:33:06.865 

16:34:28.970 

16:35:50.698 

16:37:11.405 

16:38:30.896 

16:39:50.171 

16:41:08.715 

16:31:21.113 

Printed: 30.05.2025 16:41:50 
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Int. ADAC SuperMoto St. Wendel 
S4 

Last Chance 

Race (7:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:29:49 

St. Wendel 1,143 Km 

30.05.2025 16:25 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz
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